
1

Pilon, Janet

Subject: Vote NO to Doug Ford's New Wetland Legislation

From: Peter Banting  
Sent: March 3, 2024 3:13 PM 
To: mailto:clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <mailto:Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, 
Maureen <mailto:Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<mailto:Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <mailto:Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; 
Hwang, Tammy <mailto:Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<mailto:Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <mailto:Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <mailto:Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <mailto:John-
Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <mailto:Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<mailto:Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <mailto:Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, 
Craig <mailto:Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <mailto:Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; 
Spadafora, Mike <mailto:Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<mailto:Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Vote NO to Doug Ford's New Wetland Legislation 

The Hamilton Conservation Authority Board is being "asked" by the Province to sign off on Doug 
Ford's new wetland-wrecking regulations which will take effect April 1, 2024. 
Hamilton said NO to urban expansion and NO to the Greenbelt Grab.  
I urge the HCA Board to say a symbolic NO to further destruction of our wetlands by the Ford 
government.  
Let’s not go down silently. Tell Ford and other municipalities that we do not agree with these new 
regulations! 
Dr. Peter Banting 
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